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Week 1 Games

170.10 Huron Rd Rage

188.80 Camp Randall Ragnarok
137.30 LenDale's Bong Water
191.40 Euclid Ave Maniax
141.60 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
149.40 Akron Landfill

Week 2 Games

158.30 Huron Rd Rage

160.40 Camp Randall Ragnarok
128.60 Euclid Ave Maniax
154.10 LenDale's Bong Water
166.50 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
162.00 TBA under new ownership

Week 3 Games

127.90 Camp Randall Ragnarok
169.30 LenDale's Bong Water

82.30 Euclid Ave Maniax
149.40 Columbus Drunks
168.70 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
205.90 Akron Landfill

Week 4 Games

124.40 Camp Randall Ragnarok
167.20 Euclid Ave Maniax
166.80 Columbus Drunks
142.80 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
163.50 Sagamore Steamrollers
200.10 Akron Landfill

Week 5 Games

206.40 Huron Rd Rage

186.70 Camp Randall Ragnarok
147.20 Euclid Ave Maniax
154.60 TBA under new ownership
163.70 Sagamore Steamrollers
167.60 Akron Landfill

Week 6 Games

156.90 Huron Rd Rage

184.40 Camp Randall Ragnarok
145.80 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
118.30 Euclid Ave Maniax
133.30 Sagamore Steamrollers
145.50 Akron Landfill

Week 7 Games

178.10 LenDale's Bong Water
147.70 Euclid Ave Maniax
151.10 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
151.90 TBA under new ownership
113.10 Akron Landfill

177.80 Painesville Township Park Di

188.10
150.60
140.60
118.20
171.30
183.80

195.40
199.10
181.80
119.60
162.60
189.20

114.00
223.20
197.30
214.10
188.00
146.50

129.60
222.70
231.40
190.90
187.50
175.50

165.40
246.00
181.40
136.80
136.10
145.20

143.00
239.10
143.30
134.80
212.80
188.30

186.70
136.70
141.00
173.30
199.60
174.00

Columbus Drunks
C-Town Baby Daddies
W116th Express
Sagamore Steamrollers
Painesville Township Park Di
TBA under new ownership

W116th Express
Columbus Drunks

Akron Landfill

Painesville Township Park Di
Sagamore Steamrollers
C-Town Baby Daddies

Sagamore Steamrollers
C-Town Baby Daddies
Huron Rd Rage
Painesville Township Park Di
W116th Express

TBA under new ownership

Painesville Township Park Di
TBA under new ownership
W116th Express
LenDale's Bong Water
C-Town Baby Daddies
Huron Rd Rage

C-Town Baby Daddies
W116th Express

Slavic Village Polish Hustle
Columbus Drunks
LenDale's Bong Water
Painesville Township Park Di

Painesville Township Park Di
LenDale's Bong Water
TBA under new ownership
C-Town Baby Daddies
W116th Express
Columbus Drunks

Columbus Drunks

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Huron Rd Rage
Sagamore Steamrollers
C-Town Baby Daddies
W116th Express
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Week 8 Games

136.00 LenDale's Bong Water 153.40 W116th Express

147.80 Euclid Ave Maniax 202.10 Columbus Drunks
153.70 Slavic Village Polish Hustle ~ 156.50 C-Town Baby Daddies
230.70 TBA under new ownership 160.20 Camp Randall Ragnarok
131.50 Sagamore Steamrollers  174.70 Painesville Township Park Di
124.50 Akron Landfill 161.90 Huron Rd Rage

Week 9 Games

177.20 LenDale's Bong Water 268.90 Painesville Township Park Di
124.00 Slavic Village Polish Hustle ~ 126.70 Camp Randall Ragnarok

130.10 Euclid Ave Maniax 148.60 W116th Express
158.70 C-Town Baby Daddies 101.60 Columbus Drunks
163.00 Akron Landfill 147.80 Sagamore Steamrollers
210.40 Huron Rd Rage 212.00 TBA under new ownership
Week 10 Games

94.00 Euclid Ave Maniax 128.80 Painesville Township Park Di

125.30 Slavic Village Polish Hustle ~ 195.80 C-Town Baby Daddies
210.70 TBA under new ownership 178.90 W116th Express

141.50 Sagamore Steamrollers  181.00 Columbus Drunks
183.40 Akron Landfill 165.20 Camp Randall Ragnarok
272.20 Huron Rd Rage 94.80 LenDale's Bong Water

Week 11 Games

121.70 Slavic Village Polish Hustle ~ 214.70 Sagamore Steamrollers
166.40 Euclid Ave Maniax 197.00 W116th Express

108.00 TBA under new ownership 181.00 Painesville Township Park Di
121.50 C-Town Baby Daddies 197.00 Columbus Drunks

157.40 Akron Landfill 170.60 LenDale's Bong Water
201.60 Huron Rd Rage 135.10 Camp Randall Ragnarok
Week 12 Games

214.80 Akron Landfill 208.90 W116th Express

174.00 Euclid Ave Maniax 124.80 LenDale's Bong Water

162.10 TBA under new ownership 168.90 Camp Randall Ragnarok
144.60 Slavic Village Polish Hustle 147.80 Columbus Drunks
155.40 C-Town Baby Daddies 180.20 Painesville Township Park Di

161.20 Huron Rd Rage 206.00 Sagamore Steamrollers
168.90 Camp Randall Ragnarok 214.80 Akron Landfill
147.80 Columbus Drunks 180.20 Painesville Township Park Di

144.60 Slavic Village Polish Hustle 161.20 Huron Rd Rage
162.10 TBA under new ownership 155.40 C-Town Baby Daddies
206.00 Sagamore Steamrollers  174.00 Euclid Ave Maniax

208.90 W116th Express 124.80 LenDale's Bong Water
Week 13 Games
167.60 Euclid Ave Maniax 134.30 Painesville Township Park Di

187.20 TBA under new ownership 118.20 LenDale's Bong Water
152.70 Sagamore Steamrollers  164.50 Columbus Drunks

191.20 Akron Landfill 138.60 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
136.60 C-Town Baby Daddies 162.60 W116th Express
250.20 Huron Rd Rage 148.90 Camp Randall Ragnarok
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Playoff Week 1 Games

135.00 W116th Express

200.50 Camp Randall Ragnarok
178.20 C-Town Baby Daddies
246.80 Akron Landfill

172.60 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
162.70 TBA under new ownership

Playoff Week 2 Games

188.00 W116th Express

177.30 Columbus Drunks
183.10 Camp Randall Ragnarok
192.80 LenDale's Bong Water
173.30 Huron Rd Rage

129.00 Euclid Ave Maniax

Playoff Week 3 Games

131.90 Slavic Village Polish Hustle
143.80 Camp Randall Ragnarok
113.80 Sagamore Steamrollers
154.70 Euclid Ave Maniax
200.30 Huron Rd Rage

169.20 C-Town Baby Daddies
163.70 Painesville Township Park Di
251.90 W116th Express

178.20
133.20
215.70
158.00
139.40
134.30

219.70
153.40
159.50
145.00
166.70
132.50

197.80
172.60
178.08
178.08
178.08
178.08
189.50
247.80

Columbus Drunks
LenDale's Bong Water
Painesville Township Park Di
Huron Rd Rage
Sagamore Steamrollers
Euclid Ave Maniax

Painesville Township Park Di
Akron Landfill

TBA under new ownership
Slavic Village Polish Hustle
C-Town Baby Daddies
Sagamore Steamrollers

TBA under new ownership
LenDale's Bong Water
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
Columbus Drunks
Akron Landfill
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